Total

Total

Jull8
Total
Charges
$0.00
$124.89

$124.89

Jul18
Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Ms Clare O'Neil MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100.67 $129.49 $108.30
$100.67 $129.49 $108.30

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36

Nov18

Total
Charges
$82.37
$109.09

$191.46

Nov18
Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Decl18
Total

Total

Charges

$117.80
$81.06

$198.86

Dec18
Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

$200.17

$653.50

$853.67

Total

$218.16

$218.16



