Ms Clare O'Neil MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

		Telecom	nmunication - N	Mobile Phone			
	Jul18 Total Charges	Aug18 Total Charges	Sep18 Total Charges	Oct18 Total Charges	Nov18 Total Charges	Dec18 Total Charges	Total
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.37	\$117.80	\$200.17
	\$124.89	\$100.67	\$129.49	\$108.30	\$109.09	\$81.06	\$653.50
Total	\$124.89	\$100.67	\$129.49	\$108.30	\$191.46	\$198.86	\$853.67
	Jul18 Total	Aug18 Total	nication - Data/ Sep18 Total	Oct18 Total	Nov18 Total	Dec18 Total	Total
	Charges	Charges					
	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$218.16
Total	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$218.16